5/17/23, 1:08 PM

PRDE20230753

Puget Sound Clean Air Agency



Notification Details

Asberlos Abetement

Notification Details for Case #: 202204435-1

Fee Amount\$210.00Transaction Date09/13/22

View Account History

Owner's Name Project Street Address	Alliance Pacific INC 202 27th AVE SE #45	Phone	(253) 327-1904	
City	Puyallup	Zip	98374	
Contact Person	Pat Culver	Phone	(253) 273-5809	
Mailing Address 810 W Lincoln BLVD				
Spokane, WA 98224				
r	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		18-19-1	
This project includes	asbestos removal.			
Project Size line	ar feet / 650 square feet			
Project Start Date 09,	26/22 Completion Date 09/26/22			

Asbestos will be removed by a licensed asbestos abatement contractor Contractor RSG ABATEMENT AND DEMOLITION, CORP Contact Pat Culver Mailing Address 2701 S J St Tacoma, WA 98409

Note: Notifications cannot be amended after the completion date.

5/17/23, 1:08 PM

Puget Sound Clean Air Agency

Notification Details

Asbeatos Albatement



View Account History

Notification Details for Case #: 202204431-1

 Fee Amount
 \$315.00

 Transaction Date
 09/13/22

Owner's Name	Alliance Pacific INC	Phone	(253) 327-1904
Project Street Addres	ss 202 27th Ave #47		
City	Puyallup	Zip	98374
Contact Person	Pat Culver	Phone	(253) 273-5809
Mailing Address 810 W Lincoln BLVD			
Spokane, WA 98224			

This case number has expired.

This project includes asbestos removal.					
Project Size linear feet / 300 square feet					
Project Start Date 09/22/22 Completion Date 09/22/22					
Asbestos will be removed by a licensed asbestos abatement contractor					
Contractor RSG ABATEMENT AND DEMOLITION, CORP	Contractor Job #				
Contact Pat Culver	Phone	(253) 273-5809			
Mailing Address 2701 S J St					
Tacoma, WA 98409					
This project includes a demolition.					
Demolition Start Date 09/25/22 Completion Date 09/25/22					
Demolition will be completed by a demolition contractor					
Demo Contractor Property Owner	Contractor Job	#			
Demo Contractor Property Owner Contact	Contractor Job Phone	#			

This is an emergency project. The emergency reason: There was a sudden, unexpected event that resulted in a public health or safety hazard.

Note: Notifications cannot be amended after the completion date.